
Air Fittings and Accessories A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

95DPL108

Air King with Ferrules
Universal design provides quick, easy and effective coupling of air hose. Exclusive
interlocking ferrule can be crimped or swaged to achieve maximum coupling sealing and
retention with a low profile streamline appearance. For crimp or swage diameter
recommendations see page 543.

• Iron and stainless steel Air King with carbon steel ferrules
can be crimped or swaged.

• Rated to 150 PSI working pressure.
• For air and water service only.

Air King with Gauge Port

In-Line Ball Valve with Air King End

Air King Universal Swivels
These universal swivel fittings interchange with other Air King fittings and include a heavy-duty, free-turning joint that will
swivel under pressure to prevent hose kinking. Working pressure: 150 PSI. For air and water service only

Hose End Male NPT Female NPT

1/2"
3/4"

Size Part # Price/E
---

$50.70
---

AM8SWIV

Iron
Part # Price/E

$51.75
42.75

AM2SWIV
AM7SWIV

Iron
Part # Price/E

---
$56.80

---
AM6SWIV

Iron

1/2"
3/4"
1"
1"

Price/EPart #Size

54/64"
1-4/64"
1-18/64"
1-30/64"

Hose O.D.

1-2/64"
1-22/64"
1-34/64"
1-46/64"

AM1WF
AM6WF
AM11WF-1
AM11WF

$11.00
9.85

18.20
11.85

From: To:
Iron

Price/EPart #
---
RAM6WF
---
---

---
$62.00

---
---

Stainless Steel

• Drilled to ¼" NPT for mounting gauge
• Gauge not included

Part # Price/E *
Iron Stainless Steel

$73.00AM7T
Part #

RAM7T
Price/E *

$18.30

• Easily maintained in line valve
• One piece ball and stem
• Positive on/off

Part # Price/E
$66.10VAM753/4"

Size Iron

Warning:  Never use any Air King coupling for steam service!
None of Dixon's catalog information is to be interpreted to mean that this type of coupling is suitable for use on steam hose.

pages091-106.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:56 AM95


