

Air Fittings and Accessories

Air King with Ferrules

Universal design provides quick, easy and effective coupling of air hose. Exclusive interlocking ferrule can be crimped or swaged to achieve maximum coupling sealing and retention with a low profile streamline appearance. For crimp or swage diameter recommendations see page 543.

- Iron and stainless steel Air King with carbon steel ferrules can be crimped or swaged.
- Rated to 150 PSI working pressure.



For air and water service only.

Size	Hose O.D.		Iron		Stainless Steel	
Size	From:	To:	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1/2"	54/64"	1-2/64"	AM1WF	\$11.00		
3/4"	1-4/64"	1-22/64"	AM6WF	9.85	RAM6WF	\$62.00
1"	1-18/64"	1-34/64"	AM11WF-1	18.20		
1"	1-30/64"	1-46/64"	AM11WF	11.85		



Air King with Gauge Port

- Drilled to ¼" NPT for mounting gauge
- Gauge not included

	Iron	Stainless Steel		
Part #	Price/E *	Part #	Price/E *	
AM7T	\$18.30	RAM7T	\$73.00	



In-Line Ball Valve with Air King End

- Easily maintained in line valve
- One piece ball and stem
- Positive on/off

C:	Iron			
Size	Part #	Price/E		
3/4"	VAM75	\$66.10		



Air King Universal Swivels

These universal swivel fittings interchange with other Air King fittings and include a heavy-duty, free-turning joint that will swivel under pressure to prevent hose kinking. Working pressure: 150 PSI. For air and water service only SAFETY







Hose End			Male NPT		Female NPT	
0:	Iron		Iron		Iron	
Size	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1/2"			AM2SWIV	\$51.75		
3/4"	AM6SWIV	\$56.80	AM7SWIV	42.75	AM8SWIV	\$50.70

Warning: Never use any Air King coupling for steam service!

None of Dixon's catalog information is to be interpreted to mean that this type of coupling is suitable for use on steam hose.

DPL108 95





